
2024 CVAL Swimming

Madera

Day Date Meet Location Time

Thursday February 29, 2024 Reedley High School 2:00

Tuesday March 5, 2024 Madera @ Central East High School 3:30

Saturday March 9, 2024 Edison High School 10:30

Wednesday March 13, 2024 Fowler & Madera @ Kerman High School 3:30

Thursday March 21, 2024 Edison @ Madera South High School 3:30

Wednesday April 3, 2024 Madera @ Fowler High School 3:30

Wednesday April 10, 2024 Edison & Central @ Madera South High School 3:30

Friday April 12, 2024 Fowler High School 2:00

Wednesday April 17, 2024 Madera @ Reedley High School 3:30

Thursday April 25, 2024 Sanger @ Madera South High School 3:30

Saturday April 27, 2024 Edison High School 9:00
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